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NECE CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND

R
ﬁ"“%\ FINANCIAL STATEMENT
O, Local Authorities Election Act
Calgary 8 A8 0w (Sections 147.11, 147.3 and 147.4)

CC 860 (R2017-08)

Full name of Candidate: ' Eﬁlrt{ CHW

Candidate’s mailing address: __

CpLuany , Alberta, Postal Code _

NOTE: If a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’'s own funds and
the candidate’s funds are not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act
the candidate is not required to file this document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.
This form, including any contributor information from Line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less ) \W58.956

<

2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with
the contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount) $_86 "-I‘-)'\ -lo

NOTE: Forlines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ —

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 - 3) $_8% 920.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds $ ~

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 165,619.90

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $ __ ), 448 . 25

8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $ 16%,068 .15

9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ 8y 198 . 2o

Campaign Period Expenditures
10. Campaign Period Expenses

Paid$ 25} 33499 Unpaid $ 25, 969.89 TOTAL $ Q¥F 704 . 38

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 10 from line 9) $LQQ\ 306 . 0'5)

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This is to certify that to the best gfmy knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under secifén 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

/ aols - 03 - A2
andidate Date (YYYY-MM-DD)

Forward the signed orj
1103 55 Ave NE, C

nal of this document to the Chief Presiding Deputy Returning Officer, City of Calgary,
ary, AB T2E 6W1 IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT.

ISC: Unrestricted



Year 2017

Trico Homes Inc

Jayman BUILT

Ronmor Holdings Inc.

Shane Homes Limited

WR Whitlock QC

Brookfield Residential

Julianne Chow

Cynthia Lam

AV Lott

Homes by AV1

Dream Asset Mgmt Corp.

Tok Set Kwok Leung

Morrison Homes

Royop Development Corporation
T &S Beck

Fred Biddle and Brenda Eales
Howard Tse

leremy (lark

Aujmer Atwal

Marquis Communities Development inc.
Hopewell Development Master LP
The Calgary Police Association
Shane Home Limitied

Mar Lp

United Drywall Ltd

Philip Marylyn Pelletier
Pacific Investments & Development Ltd. Dennis Dol
Michael Risi

Gary Houssin

GDP Calgary Region

Glenn Solomon Prof. Corp.
audio Palumbo

Rick Grol

Jonathan Moser

Kurt Hynes

Melcor Developments Ltd
Prairie Merchant Corporation
Randy Remington

Rick Balbi Architect Ltd

Civic On Third

United Communities LP

La Caille Group Inc

Daryl Fridhandler

HighLand Land Management
Dialog

Highfield Investment Group Inc
OpenGate Properties
Sivalinga Prasad Panda
Aleem dhanani

Brian Bass

Thomas Olsen

Gord Olsen

Lake Placid Investments Inc.
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1,000.00
3,000.00
4,200.00
1,900.00
125.00
3,000.00
300.00
5,000.00
200.00
4,200.00
250.00
150.00
2,000.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
1,359.10
435,20
150.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
300.00
970.70
145.35
242.45
1,000.00
339.55
1,941.70
145.35
970.70
291.00
2,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
300.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
193.90
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
193.90
727.95
193.90
145.35
500.00
2,000.00

$ 63,621.10
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CITY OF CA_GARY



Year 2016

Edith Wenzel
Ronmor Holdings Inc.
Jayman MasterBUILT

Truman Homes 1995 INC.

ELECTIONS &

INFQSt o7 - 2,
5,000.00 ACES
2,500.00

4,20080 FIB 28 AG 44
2,500.00
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Y 2015 FLECTIONS &

VIR Ry
Shane Homes Ltd $ 3,000.00 INFORM SRACES
RonMor Holdings Inc $ 1,000.00
Leung K &S $ 1,000.00 ‘18 FFR 28 AG 44
$ 5,000.00
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Y 2014
1167186 Alberta Ltd DBA La Caille Parkade
Truman Development Corporation

_ ELECTIONS &
TR ¢3,000:00 VICES
$  500.00
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